HOW TO ORDER
E Epoxy (Std.)
S  RoHS & Lead Free
A2  Black
EXAMPLE: AKS2P1B10M6QESA2
Model No. Plunger Bushing Terminal Terminal
Plating Seal RoHS
Soldering Cap
Q  Gold flash over silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
SP
AKS2  ON-(ON)
P1 7.60 mm B10 11.75 mm
M6 PC Thru-Hole Right angle
SWITCH FUNCTION
Connected Terminals / Schematic
2 (COMM)
NC 3 1 NO
AKS2
Model
No.
(  )=Momentary
(ON)ON 2-3 2-1
POS. 1POS. 2
Switch Function
POS. 1 POS. 2
2 (COMM)
NC 3 1 NO
DIMENSION
(.185)
4.70
(.029)
0.75
Epoxy seal
PCB Mounting
(.090)
2.30